

materiale constructii Primaria Buzoesti

I.D.: 100966395

Data publicarii 02.08.24 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 2.296,47 RON - 2.296,47 RON

Descriere: 1 VAR BUC 3 21.85 65.55 2 NEON 10 W BUC 10 9.24 92.44 3 CABLU 2x0,75 M 10 1.34 13.45 4 STECHER BUC 1 9.24 9.24 5 CUPLA BUC 2 9.24 18.49 6 LAVABILA BUC 2 352.94 705.88 7 CT 126 BUC 2 32.77 65.55 8 AMORSA BUC 1 15.13 15.13 9 TRAFALLET BUC 2 20.17 40.34 10 GRATAR LAVABILA BUC 2 2.94 5.88 11 PENSULA BUC 1 5.88 5.88 12 FOLIE M 10 4.20 42.02 13 BANDA HARTIE BUC 1 8.40 8.40 14 PERNANDEZ BUC 5 4.20 21.01 15 PENSULA BUC 4 4.20 16.81 16 LAMPA LED BUC 2 33.61 67.23 17 GALEATA MOP BUC 1 12.61 12.61 18 CAPAC WC BUC 1 26.89 26.89 19 ROBINET CALORIFER BUC 2 18.49 36.97 20 ROBINET 1/2 BUC 2 15.13 30.25 21 CONECTOR 16-1/2 BUC 4 7.56 30.25 22 COT MARO BUC 2 16.81 33.61 23 BURLAN BUC 2 23.53 47.06 24 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 1 33.61 33.61 25 SPUMA PU BUC 1 21.85 21.85 26 ROATA ROABA BUC 1 50.42 50.42 27 DISC METAL 125 BUC 15 3.36 50.42 28 CABLU CU MANTA M 30 2.10 63.03 29 TIJA FILETATA M 10 BUC 1 6.72 6.72 30 PIULITA M 10 BUC 20 0.34 6.72 31 SAIBA M 10 BUC 40 0.34 13.45 32 GALEATA BUC 1 16.81 16.81 33 BRIDE BUC 14 1.01 14.12 34 SURUB M 10 BUC 10 1.68 16.81 35 SILICON BUC 2 19.33 38.66 36 APLICA BUC 1 67.23 67.23 37 ZAVOR BUC 1 18.49 18.49 38 BANDA PERFORATA BUC 1 18.49 18.49 39 BRIDE BUC 10 1.68 16.81 40 BATERIE PIPA SCURTA BUC 2 37.82 75.63 41 BATERIE CADA DUS FIXA BUC 1 63.87 63.87 42 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 10.08 10.08 43 STECHER BUC 2 7.56 15.13 44 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 13.45 13.45 45 DISC METAL 230 BUC 5 8.40 42.02 46 VOPSEA BUC 10 10.92 109.24 47 DILUANT BUC